
Test Day/Date Time Deadline Date*

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 8 am - 12 pm January 14, 2025

Thursday, February 6, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm January 16, 2025

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 8 am - 12 pm January 21, 2025

Thursday, February 13, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm January 23, 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 8 am - 12 pm January 28, 2025

Thursday, February 20, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm January 30, 2025

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 8 am - 12 pm February 4, 2025

Thursday, February 27, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm February 6, 2025

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 8 am - 12 pm February 11, 2025

Thursday, March 6, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm February 13, 2025

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 8 am - 12 pm February 18, 2025

Thursday, March 13, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm February 20, 2025

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 8 am - 12 pm February 25, 2025

Thursday, March 20, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm February 27, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 8 am - 12 pm March 11, 2025

Thursday, April 3, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm March 13, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 8 am - 12 pm March 18, 2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm March 20, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 8 am - 12 pm March 25, 2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm March 27, 2025

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 8 am - 12 pm April 1, 2025

Thursday, April 24, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm April 3, 2025

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 8 am - 12 pm April 8, 2025

Thursday, May 1, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm April 10, 2025

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 8 am - 12 pm April 15, 2025

Thursday, May 8, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm April 17, 2025

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 8 am - 12 pm April 22, 2025

Thursday, May 15, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm April 24, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 8 am - 12 pm April 29, 2025

Thursday, May 22, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm May 1, 2025

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 8 am - 12 pm May 6, 2025

Thursday, May 29, 2025 1 pm - 5 pm May 8, 2025

**Spring Break - deadline date would be three (3) weeks before March 24 - 30, 2025.

2025 Spring
HESI Exam Schedule

*The deadline date for registering to take HESI is a minimum three (3) weeks before the test date. So, please 

call, email, or visit the Testing Coordinator (Office 2J) to register and pay for the exam a week or more before 

your test date's deadline. Registering/scheduling is not completed until payment has been received and 

processed. (Test and deadline dates are subject to change without notice .)

Contact: Carol Boyd at 575-234-9322 or cboyd@senmc.edu

Spring Break**


